
Shirt Press Machine
Ｙシャツプレス機

Fusing Press

接着機
◆3面のトレーを回転させ、セット・プレス・冷却を

　順次行います。

◆加熱鏝とは別に水冷式の冷却鏝を設けてあり、

　熱接着後、直ちに冷却することでより完全な

　ものにします。

接着機
◆2面の下鏝を順次回転させ、セット・プレスを順次行います。

　冷却は、別置式のバキュームモーターを使用した常時吸引方式で

　行い、ペダル方式で吸引停止ができます。

●Three trays are rotated in sequence to do setting,
　pressing and cooling
●It makes perfect more in water-cooled cooling buckʼs
　there being apart from heating buck and cooling at once
　after Fusing.

Fusing Press
●Two lower bucks are rotated in sequence to do the
　setting and pressing.For cooling a separately vacuuming
　operation can be stopped by pedal operation.

Fusing Press

接着機

◆3面の下鏝が押しボタン操作で自動回転し、セット・プレス・冷却を

　行います。

◆加熱鏝とは別に水冷式の冷却鏝を設けてあり、熱接着後直ちに

　冷却する事でより完全なものとしています。

●Three lower bucks turn by the push button switch 
　operation and do setting,pressing and cooling.
●It makes perfect more in water-cooled cooling buckʼs
　there being apart from heating buck and cooling at
　once after fusing.

ITP-3560CN

ITP-3078 / 3060 / 2078

型式

電源

ヒーター

ユニットクーラー

制御方式

温度制御範囲

常用圧力

空気消費量

単位加圧力

総加圧力

コテ数

コテ寸法

サイズ(LxWxH)

重量

Model

Power source

Heater

Unit Cooler

Control Method

Temperature control renge

Air pressure

Air consumption

Unit pressing pressure

Total pressing pressure

Quantity of buck

Buck size

Size(LxWxH)

Weight

ITP-4080C

3PH200V

6.6Kw

0.4Kw

電子式自動　Fully automatic

～ 200℃

7kgf/㎠

100ℓ/1動作　100ℓ/1operation

4.89kgf/㎠

15647.56kgf

3

400x800mm

2085x2080x1550(mm)

1300㎏

型式

電源

ヒーター

ユニットクーラー

制御方式

温度制御範囲

常用圧縮空気圧力

圧縮空気消費量

単位加圧力

総加圧力

コテ寸法

サイズ(LxWxH)

重量

Model

Power source

Heater

Unit Cooler

Control Method

Temperature control renge

Air pressure

Air consumption

Unit pressing pressure

Total pressing pressure

Buck size

Size(LxWxH)

Weight

ITP-3560CN

3PH200V

4.2Kw

0.33Kw

電子式自動　Fully automatic

～ 200℃

0.69MPa

90ℓ/1動作　90ℓ/1operation

0.37MPa

776MPa

350x600mm

1770x2000x1360(mm)

930㎏

型式

電源

ヒーター

バキュームモーター

制御方式

温度制御範囲

常用圧縮空気圧力

圧縮空気消費量

単位加圧力

総加圧力

コテ寸法

サイズ(LxWxH)

重量

Model

Power source

Heater

Vacuum motor

Control Method

Temperature control renge

Air pressure

Air consumption

Unit pressing pressure

Total pressing pressure

Buck size

Size(LxWxH)

Weight

ITP-3078

3PH200V/380V

4.6Kw

0.4Kw

電子式自動　Fully automatic

～ 200℃

0.69MPa

45ℓ/1動作　45ℓ/1operation

0.19MPa

436MPa

300x780mm

1335x960x1400(mm)

410㎏

ITP-3060

3PH200V/380V

3.5Kw

0.4Kw

電子式自動　Fully automatic

～ 200℃

0.69MPa

45ℓ/1動作　45ℓ/1operation

0.24MPa

436MPa

300x600mm

1335x960x1400(mm)

390㎏

ITP-2078

3PH200V/380V

3.0Kw

0.4Kw

電子式自動　Fully automatic

～ 200℃

0.69MPa

45ℓ/1動作　45ℓ/1operation

0.28MPa

436MPa

200x780mm

1335x960x1400(mm)

400㎏

ITP-4080C


